
800M L21

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time
1 0117 VARUNESH SELVARAJ USM TRACK AND FIELD 2:01.21 q
2 1073 KASYFUL ASYMAWI HJ KHAIRUL ARIF BRUNEI ATHLETICS 2:02.00 q
3 0161 MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN MOHD SAUFI SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 2:02.39 q
4 1094 MOHD AKRAM BIN MOHD HAFEZ MELAKA AA 2:02.42 q
5 1019 ERWIN GRENGGORI @ GREGORY SABAH 2:04.66 q
6 0985 TIRESSH RAJAMOGAN ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB 2:05.17 q
7 0707 RAKSHAN RAJ A/L RAJASELVAM MSN SELANGOR 2:05.45 q
8 1228 RISHERAAM PARAMESWARAN KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 2:06.58 q
9 1034 MUHAMMAD ANAS MUHAMMAD ZUBAIRKA KELAB OLAHRAGA GARUDA IPOH 2:08.22

10 1009 RENLLEY CHARS RAFAUIL SABAH 2:08.34
11 0573 CHAN JIA JIE FALCON ATHLETICS 2:08.93
12 0774 HAZEEM ASYRAAF ROSMADI MSN SELANGOR 2:09.32
13 0177 DURRANISH SYAWAL MOHD ZAHAR SSN PERAK 2:09.42
14 1074 MOHAMAD AMIROL HAKIM YUSSAL BRUNEI ATHLETICS 2:11.16
15 1024 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM TEAM HT 2:11.73
16 0760 ANDI NASRUL BIN JAINUDDIN MSN SELANGOR 2:13.97
17 1067 MUHAMMAD DANIEL BIN SAFRI MELAKA AA 2:15.27
18 0837 M. AZEEM MIIQAEL SULAIMAN BEECITY SQUAD 2:15.32
19 0838 SANTOSH MAHENDRAN BEECITY SQUAD 2:15.39
20 0078 CHAI KAI LE SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 2:17.45
21 0981 MAGESWARAN THURAI SINGAM ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB 2:20.65
22 0505 GAN KAI JING KENNETH LITTLE GRAPPY RUNNING ACADEMY 2:22.49
23 0331 LAW YI HEEN SMK JINJANG 2:32.98
24 0001 MUHAMMAD AMINUDDIN HAIRUL 2:38.67

DNS 0102 SKY KOM COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB DNS
DNS 0712 SUTHARSHEN BAHVA A/L DINESH BA MSN SELANGOR DNS
DNS 0989 LIMARL ADELRICK KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC DNS
DNS 0711 SHAHRUL AMRI ZULFKIFLI MSN SELANGOR DNS
DNS 0518 POVEN KUMAR MUTHU SUKMA JOHOR DNS
DNS 0797 JIAN YEW TAN MSN SELANGOR DNS
DNS 0367 CHEN CHING VENN MBPJ DNS



800M L21

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 1019 ERWIN GRENGGORI @ GREGORY SABAH 2:04.66 q
2 0774 HAZEEM ASYRAAF ROSMADI MSN SELANGOR 2:09.32
3 1024 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM TEAM HT 2:11.73
4 0505 GAN KAI JING KENNETH LITTLE GRAPPY RUNNING ACADEMY 2:22.49
5 0001 MUHAMMAD AMINUDDIN HAIRUL 2:38.67
DNS 0367 CHEN CHING VENN MBPJ -
DNS 0797 JIAN YEW TAN MSN SELANGOR -

Heat 2 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 1228 RISHERAAM PARAMESWARAN KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 2:06.58 q
2 1034 MUHAMMAD ANAS MUHAMMAD ZUBAIRKA KELAB OLAHRAGA GARUDA IPOH 2:08.22
3 1009 RENLLEY CHARS RAFAUIL SABAH 2:08.34
4 0760 ANDI NASRUL BIN JAINUDDIN MSN SELANGOR 2:13.97
5 0837 M. AZEEM MIIQAEL SULAIMAN BEECITY SQUAD 2:15.32
6 0078 CHAI KAI LE SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 2:17.45
7 0331 LAW YI HEEN SMK JINJANG 2:32.98
DNS 0518 POVEN KUMAR MUTHU SUKMA JOHOR -

Heat 3 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 1094 MOHD AKRAM BIN MOHD HAFEZ MELAKA AA 2:02.42 q
2 0573 CHAN JIA JIE FALCON ATHLETICS 2:08.93
3 0177 DURRANISH SYAWAL MOHD ZAHAR SSN PERAK 2:09.42
4 1067 MUHAMMAD DANIEL BIN SAFRI MELAKA AA 2:15.27
5 0838 SANTOSH MAHENDRAN BEECITY SQUAD 2:15.39
DNS 0102 SKY KOM COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB -
DNS 0711 SHAHRUL AMRI ZULFKIFLI MSN SELANGOR -
DNS 0989 LIMARL ADELRICK KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC -

Heat 4 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0117 VARUNESH SELVARAJ USM TRACK AND FIELD 2:01.21 q
2 1073 KASYFUL ASYMAWI HJ KHAIRUL ARIF BRUNEI ATHLETICS 2:02.00 q
3 0161 MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN MOHD SAUFI SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 2:02.39 q
4 0985 TIRESSH RAJAMOGAN ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB 2:05.17 q
5 0707 RAKSHAN RAJ A/L RAJASELVAM MSN SELANGOR 2:05.45 q
6 1074 MOHAMAD AMIROL HAKIM YUSSAL BRUNEI ATHLETICS 2:11.16
7 0981 MAGESWARAN THURAI SINGAM ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB 2:20.65
DNS 0712 SUTHARSHEN BAHVA A/L DINESH BA MSN SELANGOR -


